Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the This recordation is nullified. The merger has nothing to do with this registration. previously recorded on Reel 004208 Frame 0038. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the Merger.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Key Control Holdling, Inc.		06/11/2010	CORPORATION: TEXAS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Key Control Technologies, Inc.
Street Address:	1517 SE 11th Street
City:	Ocala
State/Country:	FLORIDA
Postal Code:	34471
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: FLORIDA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3030917	THE CART KEY

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (713)308-4194

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 713-752-4208
Email: tadolph@jw.com
Correspondent Name: Tom Adolph

Address Line 1: 1401 McKinney, Ste. 1900 Address Line 4: Houston, TEXAS 77010

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Tom Adolph
Signature:	/Tom Adolph/
Date:	07/13/2010

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004240 FRAME: 0687

3030917

ICH \$40.00

900166768

Total Attachments: 5 source=TMAssg#page1.tif source=TMAssg#page2.tif source=CorrAssn#page1.tif source=CorrAssn#page2.tif source=CorrAssn#page3.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004240 FRAME: 0688

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	12/31/2004

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Key-Trak, Inc.		12/09/2004	CORPORATION: FLORIDA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Key Control Holding, Inc.
Street Address:	6700 Hollister
City:	Houston
State/Country:	TEXAS
Postal Code:	77040
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3030917	THE CART KEY

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

(713)308-4131

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is

unsuccessful.

REEL: 004240 FRAME: 0689

Email:

abukoye@jw.com

Correspondent Name: Abimbola Bukoye

Address Line 1:

1401 McKinney Street

Address Line 2:

Suite 1900

Address Line 4:

Houston, TEXAS 77021

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:

131514.00001

NAME OF SUBMITTER:

Abimbola Bukoye

Signature:

/Abimbola Bukoye/

Date:

05/18/2010

Total Attachments: 3

source=Key_Trak merger#page1.tif

source=Key_Trak merger#page2.tif

source=Key_Trak merger#page3.tif

RECEIPT INFORMATION

ETAS ID:

TM172639

Receipt Date:

05/18/2010

Fee Amount:

\$40

REEL: 004240 FRAME: 0690

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Registrant:

Key Control Technologies, Inc.

Serial No.:

78/553,218

Reg. No.:

3,030,917

Registered:

December 13, 2005

Mark:

THE CART KEY & DESIGN

CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT

Commissioner for Trademarks P.O. Box 1451 Alexandria, VA 22313-1451

Honorable Commissioner:

On May 18, 2010, Assignor, KEY-TRAK, INC., erroneously recorded a merger conveyance for U.S. Trademark Registration No. 3,030,917 (Reel 4208, Frame 0038), registered to Key Control Technologies, Inc.. KEY-TRAK, INC., and KEY CONTROL HOLDING, INC., hereby confirm that they do not have any ownership interest, or any other interest in U.S. Trademark Registration No. 3,030,917.

Respectfully submitted,

Key Control Holding, Inc., Assignee

Name:

Title: VICE PRESIDENT

Date: 4/11/7010

Address:

6700 Hollister

Houston, Texas 77040

Key-Trak, Inc., Assignor

Page 1 of 3

TRADEMARK REEL: 004240 FRAME: 0691

Reg. No. 3,030,917

		 _
* *		

Title: VICE PRESIDENT

Date: 4 11 20 D

Address:

6700 Hollister

Houston, Texas 77040